FLXMOD MST S4 series Installation, use and maintenance manual - EN
Ver. 1.06 1
Smitec S.p.A., viale Vittorio Veneto 4, 24016 San Pellegrino Terme (BG), Italy, www.smitec.it
Installation, use and maintenance manual
INDUSTRIAL PCs
WITH SERCOS III BUS MASTER
FLXMOD MST S4 SERIES
BEFORE STARTING UP THE INDUSTRIAL PC OF FLXMOD MST S4 SERIES, CARE-

Ver. 1.06 15
FLXMOD MST S4 series Installation, use and maintenance manual - EN
5.5 Order codes
5.6 Accessories
The industrial computers MST S4 are supplied complete with power supply connector and, where provided,
mass storage memories. These items can also be ordered separately, like the other accessories not included
in the MST S4 module.
Here is a list of the order codes:
Order code Model Description
KZ010512 MST S402 FLXMOD - MST S4 - DIAGOS+FLXCORE
KZ010516 MST S402  FLXMOD - MST S4 - FLXCORE
KZ010607 MST S402  FLXMOD - MST S4 - FLXCORE
KZ010631 MST S402  FLXMOD - MST S4 - DIAGOS+FLXCORE
Order code Item
KF100009 24VDC detachable connector (Phoenix Contact, cod. 1910377)
KE020031 Flash disk CFast type, 32GB capacity (empty)
KE020038 Flash disk CFast type, 16GB capacity (empty)